NEW BUS FARES - EFFECTIVE JANUARY 19, 2014

Local

Fare Media Type New Fare Rate
One Way Cash $1.50
2 Hour Pass $1.50
Senior/Disabled One Way Cash $0.75
All-Day Local $3.00
10-Trip Local $13.50
Senior/Disabled 10-Trip Local $6.75
3-Day Local $7.50
5-Day Local $12.00
7-Day Local $16.50
31-Day Local $54.00
Senior/Disabled 31-Day Local $27.00
One Way Youth Cash $1.20
Youth 10-Trip $10.80

*Transfers now valid for 2 hours unlimited travel

ADA Paratransit

Fare Media Type New Fare Rate
One Way ADA Paratransit Cash $3.00
ADA Paratransit 10-Trip Book $24.00
Express Commuter
Fare Media Type New Fare Rate
One Way Cash
Zone 2 $2.70
Zone 3 $3.50
Zone 4 $4.30
Zone 5 $5.15
One Way Senior/Disabled Cash
Zone 2 $1.35
Zone 3 $1.75
Zone 4 $2.15
Zone 5 $2.55
10-Trip Ticket
Zone 2 $24.30
Zone 3 $31.50
Zone 4 $38.70
Zone 5 $46.35
31 Day or Monthly Pass
Zone 2 $92.00
Zone 3 $119.00
Zone 4 $146.00
Zone 5 $175.00

Stamford, Ct - White Plains, NY Express I-Bus
New Fare Rate

One Way Cash Fare $3.00
One Way S & D Cash Fare $1.50
10-Trip Ticket $24.25
All Day Pass $6.00

31 Day Pass $90.00



